Industry Leading Technology for Off-Grid, Off-Shore and Backup Power Applications
www.xunzel.com© Copyright Xunzel. Information contained in this document is subject to change withoutnotice.
O
 d
es
en
h

XJTS-3000W-12V
XJTS-3000W-24V
X
J-
2
0
0
0W
X
J-
2
0
0
0W
Modelos disponíveis
• XJ-400W-12V-Handy         400W / 12VDC / 1x 230VAC 50Hz
• XJ-600W-12V            600W / 12VDC / 1x 230VAC 50Hz + USB 5VDC 2.1A
• XJ-1000W-12V                    1000W / 12VDC / 1x 230VAC 50Hz + USB 5VDC 2.1A
• XJ-2000W-12V                    2000W / 12VDC / 2x 230VAC 50Hz + USB 5VDC 2.1A
• XJTS-3000W-12V                3000W / 12VDC / 2x 230VAC 50Hz + USB 5VDC 2.1A +Transfer Switch
• XJ-500W-24V                      500W   / 24VDC / 1x 230VAC 50Hz  + USB 5VDC 2.1A
• XJ-1000W-24V                    1000W / 24VDC / 1x 230VAC 50Hz + USB 5VDC 2.1A
• XJ-2000W-24V                    2000W / 24VDC / 2x 230VAC 50Hz + USB 5VDC 2.1A
• XJTS-3000W-24V                3000W / 24VDC / 2x 230VAC 50Hz + USB 5VDC 2.1A +Transfer Switch
XJ-400W-12V
-HANDY
Industry Leading Technology for Off-Grid, Off-Shore and Backup Power Applications